
 
 

 

2020-21 PARENT/CARER CALENDAR – Summer Term 1
SUMMER I (subject to change/dependent on government guidance) 
Mon 19 Apr School opens to students 08:30 Y7 08:45 Y8-9 08:55 Y10-13 
Mon 3 May May Bank Holiday 
Tue 4 May Y12 Parent Information Evening 2 Virtual Presentation 
Wed 5 – Fri 21 May Y11 Y13 Mock Examinations Window 2 
w/b 24 May Gratitude Week #bekind 
Fri 28 May School closes to students 14:30 Y7 14:40 Y8-9 14:50 Y10-13 
SUMMER II (subject to change/dependent on government guidance) 
Mon 7 Jun School opens to students – staggered times TBC 
Mon 7 – Fri 11 Jun Y12 End of Year Assessments (no SMH) 
Mon 7 – Fri 18 Jun Y7-10 Revision Only on Show My Homework (SMH) 
Fri 18 Jun Headboy/Headgirl/Deputy/Senior Prefect Interviews 
Mon 21 – Fri 2 Jul Y7-10 End of Year Assessments (no SMH) 
Wed 23 Jun 2021 New Intake Evening Virtual Presentation 
Fri 25 – Sun 27 Jun Y13 DofE Gold Practice (Snowdonia) TBC 
Wed 7 Jul 2021 New Intake Day TBC 
Thu 8 Jul House Athletics Day (Wyndley) TBC 

Fri 9 Jul Y7-Y10/Y12 End of Year Assessment Results issued 
Y7-Y10/Y12 Effort and Progress Reports issued 

Sun 11 – Tue 13 Jul Y10 DofE Bronze Actual/Silver Practice (Peak District) TBC 
Y11 DofE Silver Actual (Peak District) TBC 

Wed 14 – Tue 20 Jul Gratitude Week #bekind 
Fri 16 – Tue 20 Jul Y13 DofE Gold Actual (Snowdonia) TBC 
Tue 20 Jul Non-Uniform Day 
Tue 20 Jul School closes to students 12:15 
Wed 21 Jul Fairfax Staff Training Day 5 
Tue 10 Aug GCE Results Day Y13 08:30-09:30 TBC 
Thu 12 Aug GCSE Results Day Y11 08:30-09:30 TBC 

 


